GRIPPING & PLUMBING TOOLS
47
WRENCHES & PIPE VICES
Part No Description Jaw Width Pack Qty
ADJW6 6” (150mm) 11⁄16”(27mm) 5
ADJW8 8” (200mm) 15⁄16”(33mm) 5
ADJW10 10” (250mm) 11⁄2”(38mm) 5
ADJW12 12” (300mm) 13⁄4”(45mm) 5
Adjustable Wrenches
The extra wide jaw can be used to tighten large nuts and bolts, whilst the metric scale
laser etched onto the jaw ensures fast setting of the tool.  The rust resistant lacquer
increases the product life and the ergonomic soft feel sleeve gives maximum comfort
and grip.
Part No Description Jaw Width Pack Qty
ADJW6WJ 6” (150mm) 15⁄16” (34mm) 6
ADJW8WJ 8” (200mm) 11⁄2” (38mm) 6
ADJW10WJ 10” (250mm) 2”   (50mm) 5
ADJW12WJ 12” (300mm) 21⁄4” (60mm) 5
Ideal for use in plumbing, installation and automotive tasks. Not only does the extra
wide jaw opening increase versatility, but the super thin head means that the wrench
can be used in confined spaces. In addition, the throat depth is deeper than standard
adjustable wrenches and the head is angled to offer maximum speed and efficiency.
Soft grip handle for added comfort.
Adjustable Wrenches - Extra Wide Jaws
Adjustable Wrenches - Standard Handle
Can be used to tighten large nuts and bolts, whilst the metric scale laser etched onto the
jaw ensure fast setting of the tool.  The rust resistant lacquer increases the product life.
Part No Length Jaw Width Pack Qty
ADJW6S 6” (150mm) 11⁄16” (27mm) 5
ADJW8S 8” (200mm) 15⁄16” (33mm) 5
ADJW10S 10” (250mm) 11⁄2” (38mm) 5
ADJW12S 12” (300mm) 13⁄4” (45mm) 5
ADJW15S* 15” (375mm) 13⁄4” (45mm) 2
* Ring spanner not included